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No. ofSheep on
April 30,]

lino.
April 30,

I'Hl.

Bruce County—continued.
Taylor, W., Stoney Creek
'Thompson, Robert, Milton
Thompson, R., Millbum
Thomson, David, Milton
Thomson, George, Reomoana, Glenledi
Thomson, John, Pukepito
Thornton, W., Milton
Thornton, W., Milton
Thurlby, Edward, Tuapeka Mouth
'Tough, John (Executors of), Milton
Tweed, Andrew, LoveU's Flat
Tweedie, W., Milton
Waiting, J. P., Wangaloa
WaUace, J. K., HUlend
Walter, Mrs. R., and Sons, Berwick
Waters, John, Glenledi
Watson, VV. J., Glenledi
Waugh, James,Wangaloa
Westwood, George, Taieri Beach
Whalan, E. T., Taieri Beach
Wilkins, J., Stoney Creek
Williamson and Son, Millburn
Williamson, Peter, Millburn
Willocks, J. D„ Stirling
WUlocks, James, Balclutha
WiUocks, W., Stoney Creek
Wilson, V., Greenfield
Wisely, A., Milton
Wisely, Alexander, jun, Clarendon
Woods, Arthur, Hillcnd
Wright, J., Bishop's, Cavershain
Wymar, A. A., Puketi
Yorston, A. L., Waihola
Yorston, Hugh, Waihola

134 180
102 62

1171 857
244 | 870— 990
220 333
lis 235

336 187
568 Xil— 264

70 60.. — 49
456 604
405 Nil

1970 1869
1060 1079
480 454
101 132
155 88
132 120.. 332 555

1924 2020
182 182
26 54

833 778
1612 1468
780 463
226 198
255 120.. 558 725
215 254
192 L66
272 143
700 507

214,352 209,255

134
102

1171
244

220
68

336
568

70

456
405

1970
1060
480
101
155
132
332

1924
182
26

833
1612
780
220
255
558
215
192
272
700

186
62

857
870
990
333
235
187

Xil
264
60
49

604
NU
I860
1079
454
132
88

120
555

2020
182
54

778
1468
463
198
120
725
254
156
143
507

214,352 209,255

CLUTHA COUNTY.
Adams, Percy Acton, Clydevale
Aherne, James, Tawanui
Allan, A. R., VVarepa
Allison, R. J., Puerua
Anderson Bros., Waiwera South
Anderson, D. M., Waiwera South
Anderson, John, Ashley Downs
Anderson, VV. B., Waiwera South
Anderton, E., Ratanui
Andrew, J. P., Wharuarimu
Andrews, O., Owaka Valley
Ayson, J. F., Kaihiku
Ayson, R. W., Kaihiku
Bagrie, Robert, Arthurton
Bagrie, Thomas T., Waipahi
Bailey, Samuel, Tarata
Barclay, John, Te Houka

Barker, H. C, Romahapa
Ban-, J. P., Clydevale
Barron, James, Taumata
Bayly, F. W., Kelso
Bain, James, Tahatika
Bain, James, Waipahi
Baud, J. H., Clinton
Banks, F., Waipahi
Banks, J. Wairuna
Baxter, VV. A., Kelso
Beattie, D., Tapanui
Begg, G. C, Romahapa
Begg, James, CUnton
Benney, Henry, Wharctoa

Black, Archbibald, Taumata
Black, H., Merino Downs
Black, James,Waikoikoi
Black, John, Taumata
Black, John, Kelso
Black John, Glenore
Black, Mary E., Waipahi
Black, Walter, Clinton
Body, C. VV., Kelso
Bower, J. R. VV., Waiwera South
Bradfield, Alfred, Oyvaka Valley
Bradfield, F., Owaka VaUey
Bradford, Alfred, jun., Ratanui

5228 10443
80 Nil

1680 2300
272 206

3936 3678
181 195
470 1184
700 700

32 Nil
57 67.. j 204 205. . I 606 560

200 174
259 323
825 899

87 115
1111 762
365 133
509 1014.. ! 015 504
253 322— 177
177 148

2322 3243
2000 2000
1988 1800
710 682
644 536
86 81

.. 15098 14996
188 624
211 182
785 Nil

1000 , 1002
375 560

1400 1500— 127
142 273

708 1100
035 083

.. i 130 211
950 780
918 1649
274 289

No. of Sheep on

Ap 11- 1911.

Clutha County—continued.
Broad, A. C, Waiwera South .. 262 420
Brock, Alexander, Merino Downs .. 1300 1494
Brook, John, Waipahi .. 1314 571
Brown Bros., Clinton .. |_595 586
Brown, Thomas, Tahatika . . s 82 104
Brownlie, John, Merino Downs .. F844 879
Brownlie, Robert, Warcpa .. |190 143
Bunn, A., Clydevale .. 1133 1928
Bunn, Bertram, Clydevale . . 939 2555
Bunn, George, Rongahero . . 242 100
Burke, James, Popotunoa .. 480 270
Burnett, James, Waikoikoi .. 994 641
Burns, John, Awamangu — 74
Buttars, T. R., Clydevale .. 65 Xil
Calder, James D., Ratanui . . 438 : 410
Calder, Robert, Kelso .. 1023 ■ 1283
Caley, John, Purekircki .. 305 264
Campbell, Richard and J„ Balclutha . . 660 040
CampbeU, R., Waipahi .. 55 89
Campbell, R., Waipahi .. 102 90
Capamagian, C. A., Clinton .. 1572 1443
Carruthers, George, Taumata .. 303 394
Cawley, John, Waiwera South . . 13 327
Chalmers, Robert, Waiwera South .. 1241 78
Chapman, Mrs., VVharetoa 141 131
Chapman, Thomas, Wharetoa .. 370 306
Chittock, Charles, Waikoikoi .. 857 760
Chittock, Mrs. H. C, Waikoikoi .. 158 170
Christie, James, Houipapa . . 73 90
Christie, John, Warcpa .. 1015 1195
Clarke, John, Clinton .. 1638 1599
Clarke, Peter, Brooklands, Clinton ■ . — 538
Clarke, WiUiam, Toiro .. 305 380
Cleghorn, John, Tapanui .. 976 775
Clements, E., Popotunoa . . 786 1181
Clent, Philip, Balclutha .. 205 530
Cockburn, J. G., Te Houka . . 1052 845
CoghUl, John, Kakapuaka .. 364 283
Collins, Robert H., Waipahi .. 326 155
Conn, WiUiam, Waipahi .. 107 193
Cook, Thomas, Katea .. —■ 2
Cooper and Sons, Waikoikoi .. 1000 1098
Corbett, Simon, Clinton .. 120 95
Couperthwaitc, R., Waikoikoi .. 324 358
Couston, Angus, Clinton .. 795 1029
Couston, Edmund, Toiro .. 134 130
Couston, James, Ashley Downs .. —■ 270
Cox, James, Clydevaio .. 4 Nil
Cox, J. W., Waiwora South . . 176 215
Craighead, Beswick, and Henderson, Waipahi 2828 3200
Crawford, James, Waikoikoi .. 646 580
Cromb, John H. D., Clinton .. 296 495
Cross, Albert, Waikoikoi .. 861 537
Cross, R, L., Warepa .. 1064 628
Crossan, D. and D., Kelsb . . 506 1173
(Irossan, John, Kelso . . 296 12
Crossan, Thomas, Kelso .. 434 514
Cruickshank, G., Clinton .. 350 311
Cruickshank, J. R., Waipahi . . 546 505
Cruickshank, Margaret S., Rongahere .. 775 i 276
Crump, Z. A., K.dso .. 472 j 435
C.iimming, G. and J., Arthurton .. 1244 1207
Cunningham, G. W.. Waikaka Valley .. 1503 1341
Cunningham, Henry, Waikoikoi .. 313 Nil
Dalglcish, William, Puerua . . 571 401
Dallas, Charles, Te Houka . . 6 150
Dallas, David, Balclutha .. 392 287
Dallas, John, Balclutha .. 1317 1255
Dallas, W., jun., Balclutha .. 1169 862
Daumann, G F. VV., Waipahi .. — 106
Davidson, William. Clinton .. 636 llliii
Dent, G. J., Puerua . . 233 276
Dent, John (Executors of), Puerua . . 212 271
Dickie, J. L., Kaihiku 120 147
Dickson, Alexander, Box 18, Clinton . . 704 817
Divers, G. VV. C, Clinton .. 447 821
Dixon, A. E., Waipahi . . 878 915
Downie, W. E. I)., Waitapeka .. 120 166
Dunn, J. and G., Romahapa .. Ill HI
Dunn, John, Romahapa .. 133 102
Dunnett, Matthew, Waiwera South .. 126 Nil
Eagan, Newton A., Ratanui .. 100 Nil
Edgar, J. and J., Tapanui . 1362 1765
Edwards, J.L., Waiwera South .. — 390
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